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The Grafitack PROMO series is a range of flexible 
monomeric calendered PVC films, which is the 
ideal solution for all indoor applications and 
short term outdoor applications (up to 3 years) on 
an even surface.

Grafitack PROMO films come in two qualities: a 
gloss version with water based permanent acrylic 
adhesive and a matt version with semi-permanent 
adhesive.

Grafitack PROMO films are supplied on a 120 gram 
silicone release liner. The water based adhesive 
guarantees perfect adhesion indoors as well as 
outdoors.

Grafitack PROMO films are perfect for outdoor 
commercial use, e.g. on shop windows, for seasonal 
offers, publicity panels, etc… It can also be used 
for all kinds of indoor applications, such as party 
decorations, for sign making in shops, at trade 
shows, in warehouses, etc…

A magnificent and modern pallet of colours enables 
you to create the most stunning publicity.

PROMO SERIES

TEST METHOD GLOSS MATT

1 Thickness Din53370 (µm) 70 70

2
Elongation at break in length direction
Elongation at break in cross direction

Din53455 (%) > 150
> 150

> 150
> 150

3
Dimensional stability  
(on aluminium 10x10cm)

Finat 14 (mm) < 1.00 < 1.00

4 Degree of gloss Finat14 (gloss units)
> 50 (meas. angle 20°)
metallic > 50 
(meas. angle 60°)

< 20
 (meas. angle 85°)

5
Adhesion strength after 20 min. 
Adhesion strength after 24 hours

Finat 1 (N/25mm) 11
15

6
8

6 Quickstick Finat 9 (N/625mm) 7 4

7
  Outdoor life span  
(Central European conditions)

- Up to 3 years
P100 : 1 year Up to 3 years

8
  Temperature range at application
Temperature range at use

- +10°C to +35°C
-15° to +60°C

+10°C to +35°C
-15° to +60°C



Printed colours may differ slightly from the actual product.
For more information, please consult our technical brochure or www.grafityp.com. makes you stick
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NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTRES

086 1100 420

nat.sales@maizey.co.za    www.maizey.co.za

Shop Online www.maizeyonline.co.za

Get Social @ Maizey.Plastics

BELLVILLE
15 Kouga Street, 
Keymour, Stikland
Tel:  (021) 948-1255
Email:  bellville@maizey.co.za

BLOEMFONTEIN
Unit 8 Old Warehouse Park, 
120 Fritz Stockenstrom, 
New East End, Bloemfontein
Tel:  (051) 432-0797

Email:  bloemfontein@maizey.co.za

CAPE TOWN
44 Neptune Street,
Paarden Eiland
Tel:  (021) 511-9783
Email:  capetown@maizey.co.za

DURBAN
40 Beechfield Crescent, 
Springfield Park, Durban
Tel:  (031) 579-3765
Email:  durban@maizey.co.za

EAST LONDON
9 Commissioner Street, 
Central, East London
Tel:  (043) 742-0627
Email:  el@maizey.co.za

EDENVALE
31 Angus Crescent, Longmeadow 
Business Estate East, Modderfontein
Tel:  (011) 879-0000
Email:  longmeadow@maizey.co.za

GEORGE
Unit 1, #5 Ruby Crescent, Tamsui 
Industria, George
Tel:  (044) 874-0405
Email:  george@maizey.co.za

GERMISTON
100 Dekema Road, Wadeville, 
Germiston
Tel:  (011) 842-2600
Email:  wadeville@maizey.co.za

JOHANNESBURG
37 Kindon Road, 
Robertsham
Tel:  (011) 680-2599
Email:  robertsham@maizey.co.za

KLERKSDORP
120 OR Thambo Street,
Ellation, Klerksdorp
Tel:  (018) 462-3143
Email:  klerksdorp@maizey.co.za

NELSPRUIT
9 Stinkhout Crescent,
Nelspruit
Tel:  (013) 752-2325
Email:  nelspruit@maizey.co.za

PIETERMARITZBURG
Unit 10, Campsdrift Park,
3 Barnsley Road, Camps Drift
Tel:  (033) 004-0140
Email:  pmb@maizey.co.za

PINETOWN
15 Progress Road, 
New Germany, Pinetown
Tel:  (031) 705-2099
Email:  pinetown@maizey.co.za

POLOKWANE
31 Nikkel Street,
Superbia, Polokwane
Tel:  (015) 292-0900
Email:  polokwane@maizey.co.za

PORT ELIZABETH
C/o Haupt and Cadle Street
Sidwell, Port Elizabeth
Tel:  (041) 453-7503
Email:  pe@maizey.co.za

PRETORIA EAST
C/o Stormvoël and Eight Street
Jan Niemand Park
Tel: (012) 800-8300
Email:  peast@maizey.co.za

PRETORIA WEST (Head Office) 
18 Maltzan Street, 
Pretoria West
Tel: (012) 352-2000
Email:  pretoria@maizey.co.za

RICHARDS BAY
152 Dollar Drive, 
Richards Bay
Tel:  (035) 789-3235
Email:  richardsbay@maizey.co.za

ROODEPOORT
216 Winze Drive,
Stormill Ext 4, Roodepoort
Tel:  (011) 672-0872
Email:  florida@maizey.co.za

RUSTENBURG
18 Tiger Fish Avenue,
Waterval East, Rustenburg
Tel:  (014) 596-5676
Email:  rustenburg@maizey.co.za

VEREENIGING
19 Liberty Industrial Park, 
Houtkop Road, Duncanville,
Vereeniging
Tel:  (016) 427-5025
Email:  vereeniging@maizey.co.za

WELKOM
16 - 11th Street, Voorspoed Oos,
Welkom                                      
Tel:  (057) 355-1184
Email:  welkom@maizey.co.za

WITBANK
Industria Crescent 20, Extension 8,
Klipfontein Industrial Area, Witbank
Tel:  (013) 692-4307
Email:  witbank@maizey.co.za

 


